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District 306 B2 REP OF SRI LANKA As of June 2014 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2009-2010  5  314  119  19  11  463 -340  123 2-3

2010-2011  9  267  218  16  13  514 -399  115 5-4

2011-2012  3  286  68  80  5  439 -397  42 0-3

2012-2013  9  339  275  78  17  709 -500  209 4-5

2013-2014  8  417  295  40  5  757 -691  66 5-3

-6
-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014

5

9

3

9 8

-3 -4 -3
-5

-3

2
5

0
4 5

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 7Average  3  325  195  47  10  576  111-4 -465
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Members

21%

Female

79%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 55.1%

Charter Members 39.0%

Reinstate Members 5.3%

Transfer members 0.7%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2014 CumulativeJune 2014 Cumulative
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District 306 B2 MALDIVES As of June 2014 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2009-2010  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0 0

2010-2011  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0 0

2011-2012  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0 0

2012-2013  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0 0

2013-2014  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0 0
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 0Average  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0  0
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Members

10%

Female

90%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 0.0%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2014 CumulativeJune 2014 Cumulative
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